
William Penn Middle School
1524 Derbyshire Road

Yardley, PA  19067

Phone: 215-428-4280

2024-2025

Athletics Coordinator:  Tony Incollingo

Day Date H/A Opponent Notes
Game 

Time
Dismiss Depart

Depart 

Opponent 

Site

Mon 02/10/25 H Shafer 3:30 PM -- -- --

Wed 02/12/25 BYE BYE 3:30 PM -- -- --

Wed 02/19/25 H Snyder 3:30 PM -- -- --

Fri 02/21/25 H Poquessing 3:30 PM -- -- --

Mon 02/24/25 A Bristol 3:30 PM -- 2 PM 4:30 PM

Wed 02/26/25 A Boehm 3:30 PM -- -- --

Fri 02/28/25 A Franklin 3:30 PM -- 2 PM 4:30 PM

Mon 03/03/25 H Armstrong 3:30 PM -- -- --

Wed 03/05/25 A Sandburg 3:30 PM -- 2 PM 4:30 PM

Mon 03/10/25 H Pennwood 3:30 PM -- -- --

Wed 03/12/25 A Maple Point 3:30 PM -- 2 PM 4:30 PM

TBA TBA TBA MS League Tournament - Round 1                                3:30 PM -- TBA TBA

TBA TBA TBA MS League Tournament - Semi-Finals Only if Round 1 Win/Bye 3:30 PM -- TBA TBA

TBA TBA TBA MS League Tournament - Championship Only If Semi-Final Win 3:30 PM -- TBA TBA

Wm Penn Basketball - Boys

Head Coach:   Byron Conover

Bus Departs from Wm Penn

(One Bus - 25 Passengers)

Last Update  11/01/24


